
Finance Committee 
*Indicates joint meeting with the Capital Investment Board 

 
Agendas 

March 23, 2011- May 16, 2011 
 
 
Date Day Time Purpose 

 3-23-11 Wed 7 Initial Budget discussion with BOS and School Committee 
 

*3-28-11 Mon 7 Organizational meeting 
 

 4-4-11 Mon 7 Departmental Meeting 1 
 

 4-11-11 Mon 7 Departmental Meeting 2 
 

 4-13-11 Wed 7 Departmental Meeting 3 
 

 4-18-11 Mon 7 Initial Budget discussion and review 

 4-20-11 Wed 7 Joint meeting with BOS to Close Warrant 

 5-9-11 Mon 7 Debate/Vote on the articles 

*5-11-11 Wed 7 Debate/Vote on the articles 2 

*5-16-11 Mon 6:15 Pre town meeting vote 
    
    

 
 
Raymond J Bricault Jr. 


